
Fayette County Amateur Radio Volunteer License Examiners 
47 Rock House Estates Drive 

Senoia GA 30276 
(850) 316-1208 

 

W4VEC VEC 

 2025 TEST SCHEDULE 
Saturday, January 4, 2025          0815 – 1015 ET 

Thursday, February 13, 2025     1715 – 1915 

Saturday, March 1, 2023            0815 – 1015 

Thursday, April 10, 2025            1715 – 1915 

Saturday, May 3, 2025               0815 – 1015 

Thursday, June 12, 2025           1715 – 1915 

Saturday, July 12,2025              0815 – 1015 

Thursday, August 14, 2025       1715 – 1915 

Saturday, September 6,2025    0815 - 1015 

Thursday, October 9, 2025       1715 - 1915 

Saturday, November 1, 2025    0815 - 1015 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 1715 - 1915 

TEST LOCATION 

Fayette County Emergency Operations Center 
110 Volunteer Way 

Fayetteville GA 30214 
 

TEST REQUIREMENTS 

No walk-ins. Pre-registration required via HAMSTUDY.org.  Look for in-person test 
sessions & K1ZN, Fayette GA.  You will need to bring either a laptop or i-Pad to the test 
site.  We do testing online.  You will need to bring two forms of government ID (driver 
license; pistol permit; military ID) with you.  Fee for the exam is $12 EXACT cash. 

Jeff Cantor, K1ZN, Session Manager & POC 

850-316-1208   

Jacantor9@Gmail.com 

 


